

P'NUTTIE DELIGHTS

Nutrition Facts	
6 Servings Per Container	
Serving size 2 pieces (28g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 60mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	22%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 32mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 62mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Ingredients:

Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, chocolate liquor, nonfat dry milk powder, anhydrous milkfat, soy lecithin-an emulsifier, vanilla), Corn Syrup, Peanuts (peanuts, salt), Evaporated Milk, Invert Sugar, Sugar, Coconut Oil, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Salt, Soy Lecithin-an emulsifier.

Allergens:

Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts (Coconut).

Notes:

Net Weight 6 oz (170g)

Manufactured By: Morley Candy Makers, Inc
Clinton Township, MI. 48036

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT. MAY CONTAIN: TREE NUTS, EGG AND WHEAT.